
PRICE LIST

WESTERLY
Westerly Yachts Limited

Designers and Builders of Fine Craft
Hamble Point Marine, School Lane, Hamble

Southampton 803 5NB
Telephone: Southampton (0703) 455233

MODEL

GRIFFCN CLUB 26

EX VAT INC VAT

N®RLIN

KONSORT

28

29

IXD 29

FULMöiR

SEAHAWK

FALCOM

CORSAIR

SBALORD

32

34

34

36

39

New version of this popular
6 berth sloop, fin and twin keels.

7 berth sloop wlth 3 cabln layout
rig, fin or twin keels.

Best selling 29ft. family cruiser,
6 berths, fin or twin keels.

Motorsailer with deck saloon,
furling headsail, shower, twin keels.

Fast manageable sloop, h rig,
6/7 berths, fin or twin keels.

Centre cockpit sloop, 3 cabins,
7 berths, fin or twin keels.

The aft cockpit performer, 2 heads
and 3 cabins, fin or twin keels.

Fin keel sloop or ketch, centre
cockpit performance cruiser.

ketch

Top of the range sloop or ketch,
centre cockpit long range cruiser.

ketch

E

18,990

22,990

25,490

29,490

29,990

38,490

38,490

46,990

+1,350

63,990

+1,750

C

21,839

26,439

29,314

33,914

34,489

44,264

44,264

54,039

+1,553

73,589

+2,013

Prices stated are for fin koel models with a comprehensive cruising
inventory. Full range of factory fitted options is available.

Payment Terms - A C500 deposit placed subject to contract, will secure
a boat at the current price. One third of the total price due on signature
of contract. Balance due ten days before completion.

«= OPEN WEEKEND SPECIAL OFFHIS
S:

® We are offering attractive savings on a few display and
® dsmnstration boats. Please ask our Sales Staff for details.
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