

Westerly Yachts Limited Designers and Builders of Fine Craft Hamble Point Marina, School Lane, Hamble Southampton SO3 5NB Telephone: Southampton (0703) 455233 Telex: 477498 APRIL 1986

## PRICE LIST

MODEL			EX VAT	$\frac{\text{INC VAT}}{\epsilon}$
GRIFFON CLUE	3 26	New version of this popular 6 berth sloop, fin and twin keels.	18,990	21,839
MERLIN	28	7 berth sloop with 3 cabin layout ⅔ rig, fin or twin keels.	22,990	26,439
KONSORT	29	Best selling 29ft. family cruiser, 6 berths, fin or twin keels.	25,490	29,314
KONSORT DUO	29	Motorsailer with deck saloon, furling headsail, shower, twin keels.	29,490	33,914
FULMAR	32	Fast manageable sloop, ද rig, 6/7 berths, fin or twin keels.	29,990	34,489
SEAHAWK	34	Centre cockpit sloop, 3 cabins, 7 berths, fin or twin keels.	38,490	44,264
FALCON	34	The aft cockpit performer, 2 heads and 3 cabins, fin or twin keels.	38,490	44,264
CORSAIR	36	Fin keel sloop or ketch, centre cockpit performance cruiser.	46,990	54,039
		ketch	+1,350	+1,553
SEALORD	39	Top of the range sloop or ketch, centre cockpit long range cruiser.	63,990	73,589
		ketch	+1,750	+2,013

Prices stated are for fin keel models with a comprehensive cruising inventory. Full range of factory fitted options is available.

Payment Terms - A £500 deposit placed subject to contract, will secure a boat at the current price. One third of the total price due on signature of contract. Balance due ten days before completion.

容容3 本	***************************************	<b>な</b> 参考 本			
蓉	OPEN WEEKEND SPECIAL OFFERS	<b>X</b> 3			
*		*			
*	<ul> <li>We are offering attractive savings on a few display and</li> <li>demonstration boats. Please ask our Sales Staff for details.</li> </ul>				
*					
*		*			
*****					



